
Ref. No. 

NO 
SL. FLAT FLAT 

1 

I, Biswajit Bal, son of Late Nitish Chandra Bal, residing at 1k/H/4, Motijhil Lane, P.0: 

Tangra, P.S: Entally, Kolkata: 700015 being the Partner of "M/s. ADDYAMA BUILDERS", 

having its registered office at 1K/H/4, Motijhil Lane, P.0: Tangra, P.S: Entally, Kolkata: 
700015 do hereby declare that M/s. ADDYAMA BUILDERS 0s the developer of the project, 

i.e., "ADDYAMA APARTMENT" Constructed at Premises No: 73, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road, P.0: 

Entally, P.S: Entally within the limits of Ward No: 55, Borough No: VI, Kolkata Municipal 

Corporation. 
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I do hereby declare that the area chart for the project "ADDYAMA APARTMENT" is as 

follows: 
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Partner 

A 

NO TYPE 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

G 

K 
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M/s. ADDYAMA BUILDERS 

M 

1K/H/4, Motijhil Lane, Kolkata - 700 015 
Constructlon * Building Project * Architect & Interior Decorators * Planning 

N 

P 

2BHK Ground 

3BHK 

2BHK 

3BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

1BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

FLOOR 

TOTAL 

1st 

1st 

1st 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

4th 

M/S. ADDYAMA BäILDERS 

CARPET AREA EXCLUSIVE BALCONY 
(RERA) [Sq.M.] AREA [Sq.M.] 

52.490 

73.579 

50.446 

54.905 

39.019 

45.708 

13.564 

38.833 

38.276 

39.298 

42.456 

46.823 

38.740 

34.745 

48.495 

49.238 

40.041 

746.656 

2.137 

3.252 

2.230 

2.230 

2.137 

2.137 

0 

2.044 

2.137 

2.137 

Mob, : 9830244781 
9836697880 
9674049425 

2.601 

2.230 

2.137 

2.323 

Date: 

29.732 

EXCLUSIVE OPEN 

TERRACE (Sq.M.] 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 



For, 

1 

2 

St oSRrstHeion uNEilijig raject + Arléet & Interior 2RLTAREARENA )FA3 

3 

5 

1K/H/4, Motijhil Lane, Kolkata - 700 015 

Partner 

M/s. ADDYAMA BUILDERS 

SHOP-1 

`HÖP-2 

SHOP-3 

SHOP-4 

SHOP 

Biswajit Bal 
(Partner) 

SHOP 

Place: Kolkata 

Dated: 03/12/2024 

SHOP 

ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY 

SHOP 

M/s. ADDYAMA BUILDERS 
M/S. ADDYAMA BUILDERS 

TOTAL 

Partner 

GROUND 

GROUND 

GROUND 

Mob, : 9830244781 
9836697880 

GROUND 

96740449425 

GROUND 

14.127 
Date 

11.244 

2.700 

8.173 

18.651 

54.895 
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