Mob.: 9830244781 9836697880

9836697880 9674049425



M/s. ADDYAMA BUILDERS

1K/H/4, Motijhil Lane, Kolkata - 700 015 Construction * Building Project * Architect & Interior Decorators * Planning



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

I do hereby declare that the area chart for the project "ADDYAMA APARTMENT" is as follows:

SL. NO	FLAT NO	FLAT TYPE	FLOOR	CARPET AREA (RERA) [Sq.M.]	EXCLUSIVE BALCONY AREA [Sq.M.]	EXCLUSIVE OPEN TERRACE [Sq.M.]
1	Α	2ВНК	Ground	52.490	2.137	Nil
2	В	звнк	1st	73.579	3.252	Nil
3	С	2BHK	1st	50.446	2.230	Nil
4	D	звнк	1st	54.905	2.230	Nil
5	Е	2BHK	2nd	39.019	2.137	Nil
6	F	2BHK	2nd	45.708	2.137	Nil
7	G	1BHK	2nd	13.564	0	Nil
8	Н	2BHK	2nd	38.833	0	Nil
9	I	2BHK	2nd	38.2 76	2.044	Nil
10	J	2BHK	3rd	39.298	2.137	Nil
11	K	2BHK	3rd	42.456	2.137	Nil
12	L	2BHK	3rd	46.823	2.601	Nil
13	М	2BHK	3rd	38.740	2.230	Nil
14	N	2BHK	4th	34.745	2.137	Nil
15	0	2BHK	4th	48.49 5	2.323	Nil .
16	Р	2BHK	4th	49.238	0	Nil
17	Q	2BHK	4th	40.041	. 0	Nil
TOTAL				746.65 6	29.732	Nil

M/S. ADDYAMA BUILDERS

Partner

Bingin Bel_

Mob.: 9830244781

9836697880

9674049425

M/s. ADDYAMA BUILDERS

1K/H/4, Motijhil Lane, Kolkata - 700 015

SL. NO	T GMIatunetio	n y NBppilofiyag_P	roject * Amahitent & Interior	PERRETTAREA (RENA) (FOUND
1	SHOP-1	SHOP	GROUND	14.127
<i>Ref. No</i> 2	SHOP-2	SHOP	GROUND	Date : 11.244
3	SHOP-3	SHOP	GROUND	2.700
4	SHOP-4	SHOP	GROUND	8.173
5	ASSEMBLY	ASSEMBLY	GROUND	18.651
		TOTAL		54.895

For, M/s. ADDYAMA BUILDERS M/S. ADDYAMA BUILDERS

Partner

Partner

Biswajit Bal (Partner)

Place: Kolkata Dated: 03/12/2024